$95

Parauinnin Suomen ennatystulokset, 25 m rata

MIEHET

50 m VU

S2 1.18,23
S3 2.33,41
S4 1.16,30
S5 0.40,75
S6 0.36,85
S7 0.31,71
S8 0.33,13
S9 0.25,35
S10 0.30,30
S11 0.37,64
S12 0.30,10
S13 0.26,35
S14 0.24,16
100 m VU

S2 2.49,40
S4 2.34,70
S5 1.31,66
S6 1.24,06
S7 1.12,33
S8 1.08,23
S9 0.56,11
S10 1.07,00
S11 1.13,70
S12 2.04,38
S13 0.57,66
S14 0.53,17
200 m VU

S2 6.14,40
S4 5.37,70
S5 3.15,56
S6 3.04,89
S7 2.40,54
S8 242,61
S9 2.39,55
S10 2.59,26
S13 2.23,04
S14 1.55,91
400 m VU

S8 5.18,63
S9 5.24,44
S10 6.35,06
S11 6.03,50
S13 4.51,58
S14 4.06,03
800 m VU

S8 11.01,56
S10 13.21,33
S14 8.37,56

Pekka Kantola
Jonas Bergholm
Eero Maki
Henrik Krogius
Aukusti Paakkala
Mikko Harju
Tero Huttunen
Leo Lahteenmaki
Kimmo Rasanen
Pauli Viertonen
Sami Ojantakanen
Antti Latikka
Nader Khalili

Pekka Kantola
Eero Maki
Henrik Krogius
Aukusti Paakkala
Mikko Harju
Tero Huttunen
Leo Lahteenmaki
Kimmo Rasanen
Janne Quick
Tuomas Kojo
Antti Latikka
Nader Khalili

Pekka Kantola
Eero Maki
Henrik Krogius
Aukusti Paakkala
Mikael Natunen
llmari Laitala
Ville Nieminen
llmari Laitala
Antti Latikka
Nader Khalili

Tero Huttunen
Ville Nieminen
llmari Laitala
Teijo Burman
Antti Latikka
Nader Khalili

Tero Huttunen
llmari Laitala
Nader Khalili

HSS
UKK
TaTU
RaisU
SWIM

SCR
VUS-VSS

HSS
UKK
TaTU
RaisU
SWIM

Oulo
SCR
VUS-VSS

HSS

UKK
JUK
Cetus
UH
Cetus
Cetus
VUS-VSS

RaisU
UH
Cetus

Cetus
VUS-VSS

RaisU
Cetus
VUS-VSS

05.02.2000
05.02.2000
25.04.1998
21.12.2024
21.12.2024
31.01.2004
19.04.1997
21.11.2015
12.10.1996
01.01.1991
25.04.1998
14.12.2019
21.12.2024

05.02.2000
08.02.1997
16.11.2024
16.11.2024
30.11.2002
05.10.2002
23.11.2014
12.10.1996
01.01.1987
22.11.2015
15.11.2018
19.12.2024

26.04.1998
26.04.1998
22.12.2024
22.12.2024
19.11.2016
03.11.2019
15.11.2018
09.12.2017
14.02.2009
12.10.2024

19.04.1997
12.12.2019
16.11.2017
01.01.1987
14.02.2009
13.12.2023

22.10.1995
04.02.2018
29.09.2024

27.10.2025

Espoo
Espoo
Kuusankoski
Espoo
Espoo
Espoo
Sundsvall, Sweden
Espoo
Espoo
Kuopio
Kuusankoski
Tampere
Espoo

Espoo
Espoo
Jyvaskyla
Jyvaskyla
Raisio
Espoo
Espoo
Espoo
Jyvaskyla
Espoo
Vaasa
Espoo

Kuusankoski
Kuusankoski
Espoo
Espoo
Vaasa
Espoo
Vaasa
Tampere
Espoo
Vaasa

Sundsvall, Sweden
Tampere

Oulu

Jyvaskyla

Espoo

Oulu

Varberg, Sweden
Espoo
Seinajoki



W\
W\
N\

1500 m VU

S8 23.52,45
S14 16.14,48
50 m SuU

S2 1.19,70
S3 1.51,44
S4 1.14,50
S5 1.06,39
S6 0.47,72
S7 0.43,53
S8 0.39,89
S9 0.32,25
S11 0.58,41
S10 0.39,52
S11 1.02,03
S12 1.05,48
S13 0.27,60
S14 0.28,45
100 m SU

S4 3.00,98
S5 3.41,16
S6 1.43,87
S7 1.31,45
S8 1.18,69
S9 1.09,79
S10 1.25,20
S11 1.55,66
S12 1.28,20
S13 1.00,20
S14 1.00,19
200 m SU

S8 2.53,73
S10 3.45,07
S14 2.13,07
50 m RU

SB2 1.53,50
SB3 1.04,33
SB4 1.39,18
SB5 0.48,31
SB6 0.44,61
SB7 0.44,94
SB8 0.47,17
SB9 0.32,56

SB11 0.48,40
SB12 0.57,79
SB13 0.33,44
SB14 0.31,36

100 m RU

SB3 3.41,58
SB4 2.31,60
SB5 3.11,00
SB6 1.41,70
SB7 1.38,58
SB8 1.41,94

llmari Laitala
Nader Khalili

Pekka Kantola
Petri Aarnio
Eero Maki

Ari Ahonen
Aukusti Paakkala
Mikko Harju
Tero Huttunen
Leo Lahteenmaki
Jaakko Tulisalo
Juho Ketola
Jaakko Tulisalo
Aarne Pirkola
Antti Latikka
Nader Khalili

Ville Ricci

Juho Hinttula
Aukusti Paakkala
Mikko Harju
Tero Huttunen
Leo Lahteenmaki
Kimmo Rasanen
Pauli Viertonen
Sami Ojantakanen
Antti Latikka
Nader Khalili

Tero Huttunen
llmari Laitala
Nader Khalili

Eero Maki

Ari Ahonen

Henrik Toropainen
Henrik Krogius
Mikael Natunen
Tero Huttunen
Tuomas Manni
Leo Lahteenmaki
Raimo Jaaskeldinen
Tuomas Kojo
Antti Latikka
Nader Khalili

Ville Ricc

Ari Ahonen
Aatu Toivonen
Tero Huttunen
Tero Huttunen
Heikki Vesanto

Cetus
VUS-VSS

Oulo

UKK
TaTU
RaisU
SWIM
HSS
VUS-VSS
HSS
TaTU
Cetus
VUS-VSS

TaTU
Oulo
UKK
TaTU
RaisU
SWIM

Cetus
VUS-VSS

RaisU
Cetus
VUS-VSS

HSS

JUK
RaisU
Octopus
SWIM

Oulo

SCR
VUS-VSS

TaTU

RaisU
RaisU

1.3.2020
13.10.2024

25.09.1999
03.12.2005
08.02.1997
08.04.1995
20.12.2024
27.11.2004
01.12.2001
22.11.2015
16.11.2017
03.12.2005
20.10.2019
05.11.2023
22.11.2015
17.11.2024

22.12.2024
14.10.2006
22.12.2024
31.01.2004
19.04.1996
07.07.2012
26.04.1998
01.01.1998
26.04.1998
19.11.2017
22.12.2024

22.10.1995
28.01.2018
08.03.2025

08.02.1997
30.11.2002
12.02.2005
13.12.2023
19.11.2016
30.11.2002
07.07.2012
20.11.2015
01.01.1985
21.11.2014
18.11.2017
16.11.2024

23.9.2023

26.04.1998
13.02.1999
10.02.1996
05.02.2000
04.04.1999

Espoo
Vaasa

Espoo
Kuopio
Espoo
Ringsted, Sweden
Espoo
Kalajok
Tampere
Espoo

Oulu

Kuopio
Lappeenranta
Espoo

Espoo
Jyvaskyla

Espoo
Espoo
Espoo
Espoo
Torvalla
Helsinki
Kuusankoski
Kuopio
Kuusankoski
Oulu

Espoo

Varberg, Sweden
Espoo
Seinajoki

Espoo
Raisio
Espoo
Oulu
Vaasa
Raisio
Helsinki
Espoo
Helsinki
Espoo
Oulu
Jyvaskyla

Tampere
Kuusankoski
Espoo
Espoo
Espoo
Raisio
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SB9 1.11,40
SB11 2.02,25
SB12 1.41,60
SB14 1.10,94

200 m RU
SB8 3.55,60
SB9 3.21,62

SB14 2.39,69

50 m PU

S5 0.46,63
S6 0.42,12
S7 0.36,71
S8 0.35,33
S9 0.27,65
S10 0.33,98
S13 0.28,26
S14 0.27,16
100 m PU

S6 1.39,78
S8 1.23,20
S9 1.02,84
S10 1.28,36
S13 1.03,13
S14 1.01,16
200 m PU

S6 4.11,39
S8 3.45,39
S14 2.18,89
100 m SKU

SMO05 1.54,87
SMO06 1.35,65
SMO7 1.27,27
SM08 1.22,58
SMO09 1.04,07
SM10 1.21,22
SM13 1.03,85
SM14 1.01,29

200 m SKU

SMO05 4.19,49
SM06 3.27,60
SMO7 2.57,10
SM08 2.57,30
SMO09 2.59,82
SM10 2.50,10
SM13 2.22,07
SM14 2.13,03

Leo Lahteenmaki
Jaakko Tulisalo
Sami Ojantakanen
Nader Khalili

[lmari Laitala
Ville Nieminen
Nader Khalili

Henrik Krogius
Aukusti Paakkala
Mikael Natunen
Tero Huttunen
Leo Lahteenmaki
Kimmo Rasanen
Antti Latikka
Nader Khalili

Aukusti Paakkala
Tero Huttunen
Leo Lahteenmaki
Juho Ketola
Antti Latikka
Nader Khalili

Aukusti Paakkala
Verneri Eronen
Nader Khalili

Henrik Krogius
Aukusti Paakkala
Mikael Natunen
Tero Huttunen
Leo Lahteenmaki
Juho Ketola
Antti Latikka
Nader Khalili

Henri Krogius
Aukusti Paakkala
Tero Huttunen
Tero Huttunen
Leo Lahteenmaki
Kimmo Rasanen
Antti Latikka
Nader Khalili

150 m SKU (vain SM1-SM4)

SMO03 4.48,80

400 m SKU
SM8 7.24,08
SM14 4.47,72

Eero Maki

[Imari Laitala
Nader Khalili

SWIM
HSS

VUS-VSS

Cetus
UH
VUS-VSS

HSS
UKK
JUK
RaisU
SWIM

SCR
VUS-VSS

UKK
RaisU
SWIM
VUS-VSS
Cetus
VUS-VSS

UKK
Aalto
VUS-VSS

HSS

UKK

JUK
RaisU
SWIM
VUS-VSS
Cetus
VUS-VSS

JUK
UKK
RaisU
RaisU
TaTU

SCR
VUS-VSS

Cetus
VUS-VSS

15.11.2018
16.11.2017
26.04.1998
20.12.2024

03.11.2019
03.11.2018
14.10.2023

22.12.2024
27.09.2025
19.11.2015
30.11.2002
20.11.2014
01.12.2001
17.11.2017
22.12.2024

21.12.2024
31.01.1998
19.11.2014
03.12.2005
18.11.2015
10.12.2022

25.11.2023
25.11.2023
14.10.2023

21.12.2024
25.10.2025
20.11.2016
30.11.2002
15.11.2018
25.11.2006
19.11.2015
21.12.2024

16.12.2022
20.12.2024
08.02.1997
03.10.1998
14.10.2006
08.02.1997
15.11.2018
16.12.2022

01.02.1996

03.11.2019
12.10.2024

Vaasa

Oulu
Kuusankoski
Espoo

Espoo
Hameenlinna
Vaasa

Espoo
Tampere
Espoo
Raisio
Espoo
Tampere
Oulu
Espoo

Espoo
Espoo
Espoo
Kuopio
Espoo
Bergen, Norway

Vantaa
Jyvaskyla
Vaasa

Espoo
Tampere
Vaasa

Raisio

Vaasa
Lappeenranta
Espoo

Espoo

Vaasa
Espoo
Espoo
Espoo
Espoo
Espoo
Vaasa
Vaasa

Espoo

Espoo
Vaasa



